
Frogmore Dance School
Class Timetable - September 2020

• Class times have altered slightly and class length has been altered to accommodate cleaning frequently touches surfaces 
between classes and ‘airing the space’ 

• Some Classes have been split into two classes to accommodate all students who would like to take class while following 
current guidelines

• Disney Class will merge with Little Movers (Wednesdays 15:55-16:20)

• This timetable is subject to change as guidelines relax

Large Hall Small Hall

Tuesday
4:00 - 4:25 25m Preparatory Ballet - 2½ yrs + 
4:35 - 5:10 35m Mini Freestyle - 5yrs + 
5:20 - 5:55 35m Freestyle - B-G Medals
6:05 - 6:40 35m Freestyle - Gold Bar +
6:50 - 7:25 35m Musical Theatre Level 4
7:35 - 8:15 40m Musical Theatre Level 5
8:20 - 8:45 25m Private Singing Lesson 1
8:50 - 9:15 25m Private Singing Lesson 2

Wednesday
3:50 - 4:20 30m Musical Theatre Level 1 - 6yrs + 3:55 - 4:20 25m Little Movers - 3yrs +
4:30 - 4:55 25m Little Tappers - 4yrs + 4:30 - 4:55 25m Pre Grade 1 Tap
5:05 - 5:30 25m Grade 1 Modern 5:05 - 5:30 25m Pre Grade 1 Modern
5:40 - 6:15 35m Inter Jazz 5:40 - 6:15 35m Grade 1 Tap
6:25 - 6:55 30m Musical Theatre Level 2 - 8yrs + 6:25 - 6:55 30m Stretch & Condition Class 1B
7:05 - 7:35 30m Musical Theatre Level 3 7:05 - 7:35 30m Stretch & Condition Class 1A
7:45 - 8:25 40m Senior Jazz 
8:30 - 9:00 30m PBT
9:05 - 9:30 25m Private Singing Lesson 3

Thursday
3:55 - 4:30 35m Grade 2 Modern 3:55 - 4:30 35m Grade 3 Modern
4:35 - 5:10 35m Grade 2 Tap 4:35 - 5:10 35m Stretch & Condition Class 2 
5:20 - 5:55 35m Grade 3 Tap 5:20 - 5:55 35m Grade 4 Tap
6:05 - 6:40 35m Grade 5 Tap 6:05 - 7:05 1h Intermediate Ballet
6:45 - 7:20 35m Grade 5 Modern

Friday
4:00 - 4:40 40m Rhythmic Acro Level 1 - 7 yrs + 4:00 - 4:25 25m Boys Street Dance - 5-7 yrs
4:50 - 5:30 40m Rhythmic Acro Level 1.5 4:35 - 5:00 25m Boys Street Dance - 8 yrs+
5:45 - 6:25 40m Rhythmic Acro Level 2 5:05 - 5:40 35m Street Dance Level 1&2 7 yrs +
6:35 - 7:15 40m Rhythmic Acro Level 3
7:25 - 8:00 35m Street Dance Level 3
8:05 - 8:35 30m Advanced Tap - Non Syllabus
8:40 - 9:15 35m Stretch & Condition Class 3

Saturday
8:40 - 9:05 25m Preparatory Ballet Exam Prep 8:50 - 9:35 45m Grade 6 Ballet
9:15 - 9:40 25m Preparatory Ballet - 2½ yrs + 9:45 - 10:30 45m Grade 5 Ballet
9:50 - 10:15 25m Primary Ballet 10:35 - 11:05 30m Pointe Work Class

10:25 - 11:00 35m Junior Jazz - 7yrs+
11:10 - 11:40 30m Grade 1 Ballet Class 1
11:50 - 12:20 30m Grade 1 Ballet Class 2
12:30 - 1:05 35m Grade 2 Ballet 
1:15 - 1:50 35m Grade 3 Ballet 
2:00 - 2:40 40m Grade 4 Ballet
2:45 - 3:25 40m Contemporary - 11yrs+

2020-2021 Term Dates
Term 1 - Tues 15th September - Sat 24th October 2020 Spring Half Term - Mon 15th Feb - Sun 20th Feb 2021
Winter Half Term - Mon 26th Oct - Sun 1st Nov 2020 Term 4 - Tues 23rd February - Sat 27th March 2021
Term 2 - Tues 3rd November - Sat 5th December 2020 Easter Holidays - Mon 29th March - Sun 18th April 2021
Christmas Holiday - Mon 7th Dec 2020 - Sun 3rd Jan 2021 Term 5 - Tues 20th April - Sat 29th May 2021
Term 3 - Tues 5th January - Sat 13th February 2021 Summer Half Term - Mon 31st May - Sun 6th June 2021

Term 6 - Tues 8th June - Sat 17th July 2021


